Overall

Placing

Bib #

Name
Buckley, Michael Specialized
Chri: on, David Di ia.com

Larson, Michael
Cassiday, Kevin
Costanza, John
Rennie, Josh
Grimm, Klaus
Weiss, Timber
Williams, Michael
Cazalot, Francois
Ballan, Rob
Manning, Craig
Corthell, Dave
Lee, Jonathon
Nunez, Corey
Kaufmann, Steve
Bright, Tim
Toulouse, Tyler
Stott, Colby
Vincent, David
Sweet, Dustin
Curtis, Kenneth
Demitrios, Victor
Nielson, Jeremiah
Faurot, Michelle
Paul, Richard
Nelson, Bryan
Littenberg, Heidi
White, Brandon
Killam, Cody
Jordan, Nick
Simon, Dave
Frayer, Jenny
Weiske, Kevin
Karadanis, Sophie
Bovet, John
Oren, Lucie
Jordan, Deven
Killam, Rad
Anderson, Christine
Fouts, Courtney
larsen, Brynda
Mumme, John
Cioffi, Krista
Sturgeon, Lane
Hippert, Dennis

Team Velo Reno P/B Western Lithium
Reno Cycling Team
Audi Reno Tahoe

Audi Reno Tahoe

Team Velo Reno P/B Western Lithium
Audi Reno Tahoe

Audi Reno Tahoe

Audi Reno Tahoe

Team Planet X USA

Audi Reno Tahoe

Audi Reno Tahoe

Team Velo Reno P/B Western Lithium

Team Velo Reno P/B Western Lithium
Team Velo Reno P/B Western Lithium
Reno Cycling Team

Reno Cycling Team

Team Velo Reno P/B Western Lithium
Reno Cycling Team

Reno Wheelmen

Reno Cycling Team

Reno Wheelwomen

Team Velo Reno P/B Western Lithium
IC3

Reno Wheelwomen

Reno Wheelmen

Reno Cycling Team

Reno Cycling Team

Dave Spa

Reno Wheelwomen

Reno Cycling Club

Reno Cycling Team
Reno Wheelwomen
Reno Cycling Team
Reno Cycling Club

Reno Wheelwomen
Reno Wheelwomen
Reno Wheelwomen

Audi Reno Tahoe
Tieni Duro
Reno Cycling Team

UNR SR Cold Springs 06-02-15
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1 Lap Split
00:14:45.65
00:15:09.94
00:15:10.39
00:15:03.08
00:15:19.01
00:15:09.05
00:16:19.36
00:16:18.09
00:16:25.30
00:16:42.34
00:16:39.54
00:17:00.56
00:16:59.60
00:17:06.95
00:16:56.52
00:17:06.50
00:17:18.05
00:17:28.97
00:17:25.53
00:17:56.99
00:17:53.83
00:18:23.86
00:17:55.28
00:17:58.37
00:18:20.94
00:18:29.08
00:18:18.00
00:18:25.91
00:18:41.67
00:19:18.00
00:19:26.41
00:19:58.43
00:20:02.45
00:20:09.93
00:20:37.14
00:20:36.93
00:20:49.76
00:21:02.70
00:21:56.49
00:21:48.47
00:22:55.29
00:24:37.00
00:24.01.77
00:31:29.89
00:31:43.18
#N/A

Mph
27.96
27.22
27.20
27.42
26.95
27.24
25.29
25.32
25.13
2471
24.78
24.27
24.29
2412
24.36
2413
23.86
23.61
23.69
22.99
23.06
22.44
23.03
2297
22.49
22.33
2255
22.39
22.08
21.39
21.23
20.66
20.60
20.47
20.02
20.02
19.82
19.61
18.81
18.93
18.01
16.77
17.18
13.10
13.01
#NIA

Lap 2 Split
00:15:14.66
00:15:13.49
00:15:14.56
00:15:32.73
00:15:19.76
00:15:43.68
00:16:12.00
00:16:26.11
00:16:31.12
00:16:20.52
00:16:47.39
00:17:05.88
00:17:08.40
00:17:10.10
00:17:29.33
00:17:24.94
00:17:19.56
00:17:33.67
00:17:51.99
00:17:46.19
00:18:06.89
00:17:42.72
00:18:17.28
00:18:20.71
00:18:02.73
00:18:24.90
00:18:44.39
00:18:52.60
00:19:30.09
00:19:17.59
00:19:39.52
00:19:43.22
00:19:52.76
00:20:21.06
00:19:58.89
00:21:04.93
00:21:17.25
00:22:10.29
00:21:41.38
00:22:25.44
00:23:16.20
00:24:45.00
00:26:03.73
00:21:45.80
#NIA
#NIA

Mph

27.37
27.40
27.37
26.84
27.21
26.52
25.75
25.38
25.25
2553
24.85
24.40
2434
24.30
23.85
23.95
24.08
23.76
23.35
23.48
23.03
23.55
22.81
2274
23.12
22.65
22.26
22.10
21.39
21.62
21.22
21.15
20.99
20.50
20.88
19.79
19.60
18.82
19.23
18.60
17.93
16.86
16.01
19.17
#N/A
#N/A

Total
00:30:00.31
00:30:23.43
00:30:24.95
00:30:35.81
00:30:38.77
00:30:52.73
00:32:31.36
00:32:44.20
00:32:56.42
00:33:02.86
00:33:26.93
00:34:06.44
00:34:08.00
00:34:17.05
00:34:25.85
00:34:31.44
00:34:37.61
00:35:02.64
00:35:17.52
00:35:43.18
00:36:00.72
00:36:06.58
00:36:12.56
00:36:19.08
00:36:23.67
00:36:53.98
00:37:02.39
00:37:18.51
00:38:11.76
00:38:35.59
00:39:05.93
00:39:41.65
00:39:55.21
00:40:30.99
00:40:36.03
00:41:41.86
00:42:07.01
00:43:12.99
00:43:37.87
00:44:13.91
00:46:11.49
00:49:22.00
00:50:05.50
00:53:15.69

#NIA

#NIA

Mph

27.66
27.31
27.29
27.12
27.08
26.88
25.52
25.35
25.19
25.11
24.81
24.33
2431
2421
24.10
24.04
23.97
23.68
23.52
23.23
23.05
22.98
22.92
22.85
22.80
22.49
2241
22.24
21.73
21.50
21.23
20.91
20.79
20.48
20.44
19.90
19.71
19.20
19.02
18.76
17.97
16.81
16.57
15.58
#NIA
#NIA

Gap
00:00.00
00:23.12
00:24.64
00:35.50
00:38.46
00:52.42
02:31.05
02:43.89
02:56.11
03:02.55
03:26.62
04:06.13
04:07.69
04:16.74
04:25.54
04:31.13
04:37.30
05:02.33
05:17.21
05:42.87
06:00.41
06:06.27
06:12.25
06:18.77
06:23.36
06:53.67
07:02.08
07:18.20
08:11.45
08:35.28
09:05.62
09:41.34
09:54.90
10:30.68
10:35.72
11:41.55
12:06.70
13:12.68
13:37.56
14:13.60
16:11.18
19:21.69
20:05.19
23:15.38

#NIA

#NIA




UNR SR Cold Springs 06-02-15

A's
Placing Bib # Name Cat 1 Lap Split Mph Split Mph Total Mph Gap
1 34 Buckley, Michael Specialized A 00:14:45.65 27.96 00:15:14.66 27.37 00:30:00.31 27.66 00:00.00
2 12 Christenson, David DirectAsia.com A 00:15:09.94 27.22 00:15:13.49 27.40 00:30:23.43 27.31 00:23.12
3 27 Larson, Michael Team Velo Reno P/B Western Lithium A 00:15:10.39 27.20 00:15:14.56 27.37 00:30:24.95 27.29 00:24.64
4 3 Cassiday, Kevin Reno Cycling Team A 00:15:03.08 27.42 00:15:32.73 26.84 00:30:35.81 27.12 00:35.50
5 14 Costanza, John Audi Reno Tahoe A 00:15:19.01 26.95 00:15:19.76 27.21 00:30:38.77 27.08 00:38.46
6 1 Rennie, Josh A 00:15:09.05 27.24 00:15:43.68 26.52 00:30:52.73 26.88 00:52.42
7 7 Grimm, Klaus Audi Reno Tahoe A 25.29 00:16:12.00 25.75 00:32:31.36 25.52 02:31.05
8 8 Ballan, Rob Audi Reno Tahoe A B 24.78 00:16:47.39 24.85 00:33:26.93 24.81 03:26.62
9 25 Lee, Jonathon Audi Reno Tahoe A 00:17:06.95 24.12 00:17:10.10 24.30 00:34:17.05 24.21 04:16.74
10 30 Sweet, Dustin Team Velo Reno P/B Western Lithium A 00:17:53.83 23.06 00:18:06.89 23.03 00:36:00.72 23.05 06:00.41
B's
Placing Bib # Name Cat 1 Lap Split Mph Split Mph Total Mph Gap
1 311 Weiss, Timber Team Velo Reno P/B Western Lithium B 00:16:18.09 25.32 00:16:26.11 25.38 00:32:44.20 25.35 00:00.00
2 317 Williams, Michael Audi Reno Tahoe B 00:16:25.30 25.13 00:16:31.12 25.25 00:32:56.42 25.19 00:12.22
3 319 Cazalot, Francois Audi Reno Tahoe B 00:16:42.34 24.71 00:16:20.52 25.53 00:33:02.86 25.11 00:18.66
4 308 Manning, Craig Team Planet X USA B 00:17:00.56 24.27 00:17:05.88 24.40 00:34:06.44 24.33 01:22.24
5 337 Corthell, Dave Audi Reno Tahoe B 00:16:59.60 24.29 00:17:08.40 24.34 00:34:08.00 24.31 01:23.80
6 303 Nunez, Corey Team Velo Reno P/B Western Lithium B 00:16:56.52 24.36 00:17:29.33 23.85 00:34:25.85 24.10 01:41.65
7 358 Kaufmann, Steve B 00:17:06.50 24.13 00:17:24.94 23.95 00:34:31.44 24.04 01:47.24
8 315 Bright, Tim Team Velo Reno P/B Western Lithium B 00:17:18.05 23.86 00:17:19.56 24.08 00:34:37.61 23.97 01:53.41
9 306 Toulouse, Tyler Team Velo Reno P/B Western Lithium B 00:17:28.97 23.61 00:17:33.67 23.76 00:35:02.64 23.68 02:18.44
10 323 Stott, Colby Reno Cycling Team B 00:17:25.53 23.69 00:17:51.99 23.35 00:35:17.52 23.52 02:33.32
11 330 Vincent, David Reno Cycling Team B 00:17:56.99 22.99 00:17:46.19 23.48 00:35:43.18 23.23 02:58.98
12 321 Curtis, Kenneth Reno Cycling Team B 00:18:23.86 22.44 00:17:42.72 23.55 00:36:06.58 22.98 03:22.38
13 325 Demitrios, Victor Reno Wheelmen B 00:17:55.28 23.03 00:18:17.28 22.81 00:36:12.56 22.92 03:28.36
14 352 Nielson, Jeremiah Reno Cycling Team B 00:17:58.37 22.97 00:18:20.71 22.74 00:36:19.08 22.85 03:34.88
15 360 Faurot, Michelle Reno Wheelwomen B 00:18:20.94 22.49 00:18:02.73 23.12 00:36:23.67 22.80 03:39.47
16 314 Nelson, Bryan IC3 B 00:18:18.00 22.55 00:18:44.39 22.26 00:37:02.39 2241 04:18.19
17 333 Littenberg, Heidi Reno Wheelwomen B 00:18:25.91 22.39 00:18:52.60 22.10 00:37:18.51 22.24 04:34.31
C's
Placing Bib # Name Cat 1 Lap Split Mph Split Mph Total Mph Gap
1 666 Paul, Richard Team Velo Reno P/B Western Lithium Cc 00:18:29.08 22.33 00:18:24.90 22.65 00:36:53.98 22.49 00:00.00
644 White, Brandon Reno Wheelmen C 22.08 00:19:30.09 21.39 00:38:11.76 21.73 01:17.78
3 631 Killam, Cody Reno Cycling Team C 21.39 00:19:17.59 21.62 00:38:35.59 21.50 01:41.61
4 611 Jordan, Nick Reno Cycling Team C 21.23 00:19:39.52 21.22 00:39:05.93 21.23 02:11.95
5 661 Simon, Dave Dave Spa Cc 20.66 00:19:43.22 21.15 00:39:41.65 20.91 02:47.67
6 609 Frayer, Jenny Reno Wheelwomen C 20.60 00:19:52.76 20.99 00:39:55.21 20.79 03:01.23
7 604 Weiske, Kevin Reno Cycling Club C 20.47 00:20:21.06 20.50 00:40:30.99 20.48 03:37.01
8 660 Karadanis, Sophie Cc 20.02 00:19:58.89 20.88 00:40:36.03 20.44 03:42.05
9 608 Bovet, John Reno Cycling Team C 20.02 00:21:04.93 19.79 00:41:41.86 19.90 04:47.88
10 623 Oren, Lucie Reno Wheelwomen C 19.82 00:21:17.25 19.60 00:42:07.01 19.71 05:13.03
11 610 Jordan, Deven Reno Cycling Team C 19.61 00:22:10.29 18.82 00:43:12.99 19.20 06:19.01
12 601 Killam, Rad Reno Cycling Club Cc 18.81 00:21:41.38 19.23 00:43:37.87 19.02 06:43.89
13 622 Anderson, Christine Reno Wheelwomen Cc 18.93 00:22:25.44 18.60 00:44:13.91 18.76 07:19.93
14 655 Fouts, Courtney Reno Wheelwomen C 18.01 00:23:16.20 17.93 00:46:11.49 17.97 09:17.51
15 612 larsen, Brynda Reno Wheelwomen C : 16.77 00:24:45.00 16.86 00:49:22.00 16.81 12:28.02
16 662 Mumme, John [} 00:24:01.77 17.18 00:26:03.73 16.01 00:50:05.50 16.57 13:11.52
17 659 Cioffi, Krista Audi Reno Tahoe [} 00:31:29.89 13.10 00:21:45.80 19.17 00:53:15.69 15.58 16:21.71
18 647 Sturgeon, Lane Tieni Duro C 00:31:43.18 13.01 #NIA #NIA #NIA #NIA #NIA
19 606 Hippert, Dennis Reno Cycling Team C #NIA #NIA #NIA #NIA #NIA #NIA #NIA
Women
Placing Bib # Name Cat 1 Lap Split Mph Split Mph Total Mph Gap
1 360 Faurot, Michelle Reno Wheelwomen B 00:18:20.94 22.49 00:18:02.73 23.12 00:36:23.67 22.80 00:00.00
2 333 Littenberg, Heidi Reno Wheelwomen B 00:18:25.91 22.39 00:18:52.60 22.10 00:37:18.51 22.24 00:54.84
3 609 Frayer, Jenny Reno Wheelwomen C 00:20:02.45 20.60 00:19:52.76 20.99 00:39:55.21 20.79 03:31.54
4 660 Karadanis, Sophie C 00:20:37.14 20.02 00:19:58.89 20.88 00:40:36.03 20.44 04:12.36
5 623 Oren, Lucie Reno Wheelwomen C 00:20:49.76 19.82 00:21:17.25 19.60 00:42:07.01 19.71 05:43.34
6 622 Anderson, Christine Reno Wheelwomen Cc 00:21:48.47 18.93 00:22:25.44 18.60 00:44:13.91 18.76 07:50.24
7 655 Fouts, Courtney Reno Wheelwomen C 00:22:55.29 18.01 00:23:16.20 17.93 00:46:11.49 17.97 09:47.82
8 612 larsen, Brynda Reno Wheelwomen C 00:24:37.00 16.77 00:24:45.00 16.86 00:49:22.00 16.81 12:58.33
9 659 Cioffi, Krista Audi Reno Tahoe Cc 00:31:29.89 13.10 00:21:45.80 19.17 00:53:15.69 15.58 16:52.02




